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Chip Jenkins  Chairman wrj@fsblouise.com   

Blake Barger   Vice Chairman brb@stllptx.com   

Coby Rod  Secretary coby@rodinsurancegroup.com  

A.  Anthony Cisneros Treasurer a.cisneros@fsblouise.com  

Joe E. “Cuatro” Strack   cuatro@J4fs.com   

Robin Crowell    rcrowell70@gmail.com  

Richard L Kerzee   rkerzee@dbc-law.com 

Patricia “Pat” Korenek   spkorenek@ykc.com 

Jim Leslie    jim77437@sbcglobal.net 

Molly Kresta    mollykresta@gmail.com 

Malcolm W. “Mack” Anderson  mack.anderson@sbcglobal.net 
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